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Event-No. 15

50m Backstroke Women

Class F3

1. Laura Martens Christensen
2. Rikke Jensen

Class B
1. Camilla Aagaard

Class A

Louise Pedersen
Nadja Joy

Lene Henningsen
Signe Vestergard
Margit Jenssen
Louise Anholm

Class D
1. Eva Phister Hansen

ogakrwbE

1997(S9) DEN
1992(S10) DEN

2000(S13) DEN

1978(S14) DEN
1987(S14) DEN
1968(S14) DEN
1996(S14) DEN
1971(S14) DEN
1981(S14) DEN

1980(D) DEN

I.H. Aalborg
Svgmmeklubben Saelungerne

I.H. Aalborg

Brgndby HI

Haslev Svgmmeklub

Maribo Handicap Idreetsforening
Maribo Handicap Idraetsforening
Ringsted Handicap Idreetsforening
Ringsted Handicap Idreetsforening

Korsgr Handicap Idreet

00:42,56
00:52,46

00:56,03

00:45,51
00:49,56
01:00,43
01:02,53
01:09,27
01:11,75

01:18,12

451
234

192

366
283
156
141
103
93

72

Datahandling by TITANIUM sportstiming GbR

TITANIUM

sporftstiming

hitp://www.titanium-sportstiming.de

Svgmmestadion Danmark, Esbjerg

/—\

DanishOpen




